AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee
Quality Measures Workgroup
Data Intermediary Tiger Team

Tuesday, June 4, 2013, 3:00 pm — 4:30 pm Eastern Standard Time

3:00 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

3:20 p.m.

4:25 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
— MacKenzie Robertson, Office of the National Coordinator

Agenda and Framing
— Marc Overhage, Chair

Recommendations for a Qualified Clinical Data Intermediary Role in the
EHR Incentive Program

--Word Document

e Summary of Roles/Attributes
e Deep Dive
a. Measures (Framing from JJ)
i. Design Meaningful and Valid Innovative e-Quality Measures for
MU and Perform Analytics
b. Data Quality
i. Ensure Quality of Data Transferred and Stored
c. Report to Public and Commitment to Providers
I. Attribution
ii. Commitment to Sustain Viability
iii. Scale
Public Comment
Adjourn



