## **AGENDA**

## HIT Policy Committee Quality Measures Workgroup Data Intermediary Tiger Team

Tuesday, June 4, 2013, 3:00 pm – 4:30 pm Eastern Standard Time

3:00 p.m.	Call to Order/Roll Call  — MacKenzie Robertson, Office of the National Coordinator
3:05 p.m.	Agenda and Framing — Marc Overhage, Chair
3:20 p.m.	Recommendations for a Qualified Clinical Data Intermediary Role in the EHR Incentive Program
	<ul> <li>Word Document</li> <li>Summary of Roles/Attributes</li> <li>Deep Dive <ul> <li>a. Measures (Framing from JJ)</li> <li>i. Design Meaningful and Valid Innovative e-Quality Measures for MU and Perform Analytics</li> <li>b. Data Quality <ul> <li>i. Ensure Quality of Data Transferred and Stored</li> </ul> </li> <li>c. Report to Public and Commitment to Providers <ul> <li>i. Attribution</li> <li>ii. Commitment to Sustain Viability</li> <li>iii. Scale</li> </ul> </li> </ul></li></ul>
4:25 p.m.	Public Comment
4:30 p.m.	Adjourn